
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Jurys, Josz TC Lilienthal Region Bremen 760
2. Rhode, Bennet Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 740
3. Fischer, Jan Jos TV Springe Region Hannover 640
4. Mauer, Moritz Wardenburger Tennisclub e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 540
5. Literski, Noah TSV Denstorf e.V Region Harz-Heide 440
6. Krone, Elias SC Spelle/Venhaus Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 420
6. Löschen, Hanno TC PTB e.V. Braunschweig Region Harz-Heide 420
8. Peters, Vinz TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 400
9. Fries, Christian MTV Treubund Lüneburg Region Lüneburger Heide 380
10. Allnoch, Leo Maximilian Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V. Region Bremen 300
11. Beerbaum, Daniel TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen Region Hannover 280
11. Christen, Jonte TC im TV Vahrendorf Region Süderelbe 280
11. Schipke, Tim Hildesheimer TC Rot-Weiß Region Hannover 280
14. Husmann, Lauris TSV Bemerode Hannover von 1896 e.V. Region Hannover 240
14. Mummert, Maximilian Mojito TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 240
16. Sohns, Frederik Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 225
17. Holzmann, Mika TC Hilter Region Osnabrück 200
17. Koch, Florian TSV Rethen/Leine Region Hannover 200
19. Döring, Jannick VfL Eintracht Hannover von 1848 e.V. Region Hannover 195
20. Welter, Benedikt MTV Engelbostel-Schulenburg Region Hannover 160
21. Klostermann, Nies Valentin TuS Nahne Region Osnabrück 150
22. Rose, Fabian Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V. HAM 140
22. Wermter, Johan Oldenburger Turnerbund Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 140
24. Schleicher, Felix SC W Göttingen Region Südniedersachsen 130
25. Bayedakha, Alexander HTV Hannover Region Hannover 120
25. Brak, Jonte VfL Löningen Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 120
25. Janzen, Leon TV Bösel e.V. Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 120
28. Djumic, Veljko Grunewald Tennis-Club TVBB 100
28. Heinemann, Noah TC Langenhorn HAM 100
30. Petrasevic, Philipp Luca TC 22 Rheine WTV 85
31. Grosshans, Henry THK Rissen e.V. HAM 80
31. Körnig, Bruno TV Kreischa STV 80
31. Plikat, Moritz Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V. HAM 80
34. Paradies, Jesper TV Grün-Weiss Hannover Region Hannover 75
35. Ahlers, Ben TC Lilienthal Region Bremen 70
35. Dembinski, Lennart Borgfelder Tennis Club von 1987 e.V. Region Bremen 70
35. Gögge, Jaron TC im TV Vahrendorf Region Süderelbe 70
38. Matthies, Mats Tennisclub an der Schirnau e.V. SLH 65
39. Lichtenberger, Leon Turn- und Sportverein Glinde von 1930 SLH 60
39. Schink, Lenny Kasseler TC 1931 HTV 60
39. Woldt, Bernard TuS Wunstorf Region Hannover 60
42. Mangel, Joona TV GW Bad Zwischenahn Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 45
43. Dumler, Aaron Mündener Tennisclub e.V. Region Südniedersachsen 40
43. Hülsing, Julian Maximilian TSV Bemerode Hannover von 1896 e.V. Region Hannover 40
43. Ochotnikov, Valentin HTV Hannover Region Hannover 40
43. Ostendorf, Jona Essener TV Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 40
43. von Grolman, Georg TuS Wettbergen Hannover Region Hannover 40
48. Oenings, Julian Carl TC Vier Jahreszeiten e.V. HAM 35
49. Feldberg, Nick MTV Wolfenbüttel Region Harz-Heide 30
49. Lucan, Jordi Leopold Club zur Vahr e.V. Region Bremen 30
49. Szepanski, Bennet TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst Jade-Weser-Hunte 30
49. Wörner, Mika Yannik Sportverein Niedersachsen von 1912 Düshorn e.V.Region Südheide 30
53. Galda , Nico TuS Wettbergen Hannover Region Hannover 25
53. Henschel, Finn TC BW Salzgitter Region Harz-Heide 25
53. Ruskowski, Mattis Turn- und Sportverein Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf von 1909 e.V.Region Süderelbe 25
53. Ulbrich, Jonas TSV 1886 Markkleeberg e.V. - Abt. Tennis STV 25
57. Bröcker, Konstantin TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 20
57. George, Telema MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover von 1898 e.V. Region Hannover 20
57. Heimann, Max Tennisclub Egenbüttel SLH 20
57. Heyer, Timo TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 20
57. Hoffmann, Jonas HTC Blumenau e.V. HAM 20
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57. Meyer, Victor Niendorfer TSV e.V. HAM 20
57. Müller, Maximilian  THC von Horn und Hamm e.V. im Stadtpark HAM 20
57. Poutiainen, Miko TC RW Osterode am Harz Region Südniedersachsen 20
57. Rehberg, Raphael Tennisverein Uetersen SLH 20
57. Siemer, Tanno Klipper THC e.V. HAM 20
57. Tashan, Elyas SV Bösensell e.V. WTV 20
57. Thiele, Wilhelm Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 20
57. Zimmermann, Oskar Hildesheimer TC Rot-Weiß Region Hannover 20
70. Kowsky , Julius Oldenburger TeV Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 15
70. Weber, Max Tennisverein Berenbostel Region Hannover 15
72. Bätje, Matti Tennisverein Berenbostel Region Hannover 5
72. Deliorman, Malte Noah Barrier Tennis-Club e.V. Region Bremen 5
72. Dynybil, Julian Tennisclub Rot-Weiß Bremerhaven e.V. Region Bremen 5
72. Fiosins, Andreas TC RW Osterode am Harz Region Südniedersachsen 5
72. Kölln, Constantin TC BW Salzhausen Region Lüneburger Heide 5
72. Meier, Len Hildesheimer Tennis-Verein von 1892 e.V. Region Hannover 5
72. Schuller, Noah TC Seppensen-Nordheide e.V. Region Süderelbe 5
72. Westphal, Max TC Oesede Region Osnabrück 5
80. Allwardt, Paul TC Winsen (Aller) Region Südheide 0
80. Atalay-Ulrich, Mika TuSG Ritterhude Region Bremen 0
80. Bartsch, Torben TSV Isernhagen Region Hannover 0
80. Beckmann, Casper Oldenburger Turnerbund Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
80. Berg, Felix TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren Region Hannover 0
80. Blindt, Joshua Paul Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V. Region Bremen 0
80. Bondiek, Mika TC SW Steterburg Region Harz-Heide 0
80. Böse, Julian  Hausbruch-Neugrabener Turnerschaft von 1911 e.V.HAM 0
80. Bunte, Mads Marienthaler THC e.V. HAM 0
80. Dirschauer, Joris Tennisclub Mürwik SLH 0
80. Drieling, Tim TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
80. Elbrecht, Johann Klipper THC e.V. HAM 0
80. Enweonwu, D. ASV Altenlingen Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
80. Evers, Hanno TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
80. Fabritius, Pepe Marienthaler THC e.V. HAM 0
80. Fangmann, Theodor Tennisverein Lohne e.V. Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0
80. Fischer, Tjark TV Eldagsen Region Hannover 0
80. Heinkel, John Spielvereinigung Blankenese von 1903 e.V. HAM 0
80. Imme, Leo DTV Hannover Region Hannover 0
80. Kemme, Vitus Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Region Osnabrück 0
80. Knaak, Leo SV Arminia Gütersloh WTV 0
80. Lemke, Theo Delmenhorster TC Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
80. Marquardt, Piet DTV Hannover Region Hannover 0
80. Murat, Shad Post SV Hannover Region Hannover 0
80. Peschke, Tom ETV Eimsbüttel e.V. HAM 0
80. Reinecke, Johan Henry TC Seppensen-Nordheide e.V. Region Süderelbe 0
80. Rissmann, Hugo Barrier Tennis-Club e.V. Region Bremen 0
80. Romanet, Théo TV Gut-Heil Barum Region Harz-Heide 0
80. Schroeder, Benton Der Club an der Alster e.V HAM 0
80. Schultz, Louis Ferdinand TC Stelle Region Süderelbe 0
80. Schütze, Tim Sportpark Dresden STV 0
80. Schwengel, Nikolai TV Winsen/Luhe Region Süderelbe 0
80. Stengl, Felix Jade Tennis Gesellschaft Wilhelmshaven Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
80. Thiede, Mats FC Pfeil Broistedt Region Harz-Heide 0
80. Traxel, Anton Post SV Hannover Region Hannover 0
80. Volkov, Maxim TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
80. Wang, Yiyi Borgfelder Tennis Club von 1987 e.V. Region Bremen 0
80. Weishaupt, Lennard TuS Wettbergen Hannover Region Hannover 0
80. Wenner, Matti Tennisgemeinschaft Willich e.V. TVN 0
80. Westendorf, Felix TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0
80. Wichmann, Mats Turn- und Sportverein Bramstedt e.V. Region Bremen 0
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80. Willms, Amias Post-SV Leer Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
80. Witschel, Theodor TSV Rethen/Leine Region Hannover 0
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Ahlers Ben TC Lilienthal 11306653 Region Bremen 70 5 20 0 5 20 20 0 0
Allnoch Leo Maximilian Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V. 11301712 Region Bremen 300 40 40 20 0 20 40 20 0 15 20 15 40 40 60
Allwardt Paul TC Winsen (Aller) 11405865 Region Südheide 0 0
Atalay-Ulrich Mika TuSG Ritterhude 11302488 Region Bremen 0 1 0 0
Bartsch Torben TSV Isernhagen 11306619 Region Hannover 0 0
Bätje Matti Tennisverein Berenbostel 11305351 Region Hannover 5 5
Bayedakha Alexander HTV Hannover 11405828 Region Hannover 120 60 20 20 20 0
Beckmann Casper Oldenburger Turnerbund 11404189 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Beerbaum Daniel TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen 11300861 Region Hannover 280 20 10 20 5 60 0 20 20 40 20 0 60 40
Berg Felix TG Nieders./FC Schwalbe Döhren 11304550 Region Hannover 0 0 0
Blindt Joshua Paul Bremer Tennis-Verein von 1896 e.V. 11302477 Region Bremen 0 0
Bondiek Mika TC SW Steterburg 11301656 Region Harz-Heide 0 0
Böse Julian  Hausbruch-Neugrabener Turnerschaft von 1911 e.V. 11305209 HAM 0 0 0
Brak Jonte VfL Löningen 11300383 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 120 1 20 10 40 20 10 20
Bröcker Konstantin TC Oesede 11301035 Region Osnabrück 20 20
Bunte Mads Marienthaler THC e.V. 11303587 HAM 0 0
Christen Jonte TC im TV Vahrendorf 11304422 Region Süderelbe 280 20 15 20 20 40 60 10 15 20 20 20 80
Deliorman Malte Noah Barrier Tennis-Club e.V. 11300214 Region Bremen 5 5
Dembinski Lennart Borgfelder Tennis Club von 1987 e.V. 11301184 Region Bremen 70 1 0 0 10 20 20 20
Dirschauer Joris Tennisclub Mürwik 11308140 SLH 0 0
Djumic Veljko Grunewald Tennis-Club 11302103 TVBB 100 100
Döring Jannick VfL Eintracht Hannover von 1848 e.V. 11300647 Region Hannover 195 1 15 0 15 40 40 40 10 20 15
Drieling Tim TK Nordenham von 1907 e.V. 11305167 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Dumler Aaron Mündener Tennisclub e.V. 11303466 Region Südniedersachsen 40 20 0 20
Dynybil Julian Tennisclub Rot-Weiß Bremerhaven e.V. 11402025 Region Bremen 5 5
Elbrecht Johann Klipper THC e.V. 11302502 HAM 0 0 0
Enweonwu D. ASV Altenlingen 11303991 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Evers Hanno TC Rot-Weiß Salzbergen 11306715 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Fabritius Pepe Marienthaler THC e.V. 11402146 HAM 0 0
Fangmann Theodor Tennisverein Lohne e.V. 11302528 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0 0
Feldberg Nick MTV Wolfenbüttel 11304309 Region Harz-Heide 30 0 5 20 5 0
Fiosins Andreas TC RW Osterode am Harz 11304735 Region Südniedersachsen 5 0 0 0 5
Fischer Jan Jos TV Springe 11300378 Region Hannover 640 1 120 100 60 100 100 60 40 0 60
Fischer Tjark TV Eldagsen 11303456 Region Hannover 0 0 0
Fries Christian MTV Treubund Lüneburg 11301654 Region Lüneburger Heide 380 80 80 0 15 40 20 20 60 40 40
Galda Nico TuS Wettbergen Hannover 11301724 Region Hannover 25 20 5
George Telema MTV Groß-Buchholz Hannover von 1898 e.V. 11405530 Region Hannover 20 20 0 0 0
Gögge Jaron TC im TV Vahrendorf 11400301 Region Süderelbe 70 1 40 10 20
Grosshans Henry THK Rissen e.V. 11302053 HAM 80 80
Heimann Max Tennisclub Egenbüttel 11308149 SLH 20 20
Heinemann Noah TC Langenhorn 11304615 HAM 100 60 40
Heinkel John Spielvereinigung Blankenese von 1903 e.V. 11301068 HAM 0 0
Henschel Finn TC BW Salzgitter 11301202 Region Harz-Heide 25 5 20
Heyer Timo TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel 11306654 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 20 20
Hoffmann Jonas HTC Blumenau e.V. 11300738 HAM 20 20
Holzmann Mika TC Hilter 11301743 Region Osnabrück 200 20 0 40 20 0 40 20 20 20 20 20
Hülsing Julian Maximilian TSV Bemerode Hannover von 1896 e.V. 11306622 Region Hannover 40 1 40
Husmann Lauris TSV Bemerode Hannover von 1896 e.V. 11300151 Region Hannover 240 40 0 20 0 20 20 60 0 20 20 10 15 20 20 40
Imme Leo DTV Hannover 11305224 Region Hannover 0 0
Janzen Leon TV Bösel e.V. 11301728 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 120 20 80 20
Jurys Josz TC Lilienthal 11300280 Region Bremen 760 100 100 80 100 100 100 80 100 80
Kemme Vitus Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 11300888 Region Osnabrück 0 0
Klostermann Nies Valentin TuS Nahne 11304187 Region Osnabrück 150 20 20 0 20 40 0 0 10 20 20
Knaak Leo SV Arminia Gütersloh 11301934 WTV 0 1 0
Koch Florian TSV Rethen/Leine 11401471 Region Hannover 200 60 20 20 40 60
Kölln Constantin TC BW Salzhausen 11402058 Region Lüneburger Heide 5 5
Körnig Bruno TV Kreischa 11300800 STV 80 40 40 0
Kowsky Julius Oldenburger TeV 11304116 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 15 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 5
Krone Elias SC Spelle/Venhaus 11300095 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 420 1 40 40 40 20 40 40 0 40 20 40 60 40 60 100
Lemke Theo Delmenhorster TC 11309045 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Lichtenberger Leon Turn- und Sportverein Glinde von 1930 11303597 SLH 60 1 0 20 40
Literski Noah TSV Denstorf e.V 11301664 Region Harz-Heide 440 1 0 60 20 20 20 60 40 60 60 40 40 40 80 40 0
Löschen Hanno TC PTB e.V. Braunschweig 11300848 Region Harz-Heide 420 40 40 60 20 60 40 80 40 20 60 40 40
Lucan Jordi Leopold Club zur Vahr e.V. 11400866 Region Bremen 30 15 5 10
Mangel Joona TV GW Bad Zwischenahn 11300288 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 45 20 20 0 0 0 5

Marquardt Piet DTV Hannover 11305273 Region Hannover 0 0
Matthies Mats Tennisclub an der Schirnau e.V. 11402121 SLH 65 0 0 5 20 40
Mauer Moritz Wardenburger Tennisclub e.V. 11300635 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 540 60 60 40 40 80 40 60 60 80 60 80 10 60
Meier Len Hildesheimer Tennis-Verein von 1892 e.V. 11300756 Region Hannover 5 5 0
Meyer Victor Niendorfer TSV e.V. 11302090 HAM 20 20
Müller Maximilian  THC von Horn und Hamm e.V. im Stadtpark 11302121 HAM 20 20
Mummert Maximilian Mojito TC Oesede 11300049 Region Osnabrück 240 1 40 15 0 40 0 20 20 10 20 20 40 40
Murat Shad Post SV Hannover 11302482 Region Hannover 0 0

Ochotnikov Valentin HTV Hannover 11401501 Region Hannover 40 0 5 15 20
Oenings Julian Carl TC Vier Jahreszeiten e.V. 11302331 HAM 35 20 15
Ostendorf Jona Essener TV 11301734 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 40 5 5 10 0 20
Paradies Jesper TV Grün-Weiss Hannover 11303449 Region Hannover 75 1 10 20 10 0 0 0 0 20 10 5
Peschke Tom ETV Eimsbüttel e.V. 11304168 HAM 0 1 0
Peters Vinz TC Oesede 11300092 Region Osnabrück 400 60 40 20 40 40 0 40 40 40 40 60 80
Petrasevic Philipp Luca TC 22 Rheine 11304750 WTV 85 5 20 20 20 20 0
Plikat Moritz Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V. 11300736 HAM 80 40 40
Poutiainen Miko TC RW Osterode am Harz 11301636 Region Südniedersachsen 20 0 20
Rehberg Raphael Tennisverein Uetersen 11303602 SLH 20 20
Reinecke Johan Henry TC Seppensen-Nordheide e.V. 11306609 Region Süderelbe 0 0
Rhode Bennet Oldenburger TeV 11302547 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 740 80 80 40 60 100 120 60 80 40 80 60 100 80 100
Rissmann Hugo Barrier Tennis-Club e.V. 11304447 Region Bremen 0 0
Romanet Théo TV Gut-Heil Barum 11302067 Region Harz-Heide 0 1 0 0 0 0
Rose Fabian Uhlenhorster Hockey-Club e.V. 11300935 HAM 140 80 60
Ruskowski Mattis Turn- und Sportverein Jahn Hollenstedt-Wenzendorf von 1909 e.V.11304614 Region Süderelbe 25 0 5 20 0
Schink Lenny Kasseler TC 1931 11400841 HTV 60 20 20 20
Schipke Tim Hildesheimer TC Rot-Weiß 11300205 Region Hannover 280 60 60 0 40 20 100
Schleicher Felix SC W Göttingen 11300841 Region Südniedersachsen 130 0 10 10 20 10 0 40 0 20 20
Schroeder Benton Der Club an der Alster e.V 11302037 HAM 0 0
Schuller Noah TC Seppensen-Nordheide e.V. 11308507 Region Süderelbe 5 1 5 0 0 0 0
Schultz Louis Ferdinand TC Stelle 11304476 Region Süderelbe 0 1 0 0
Schütze Tim Sportpark Dresden 11300324 STV 0 0
Schwengel Nikolai TV Winsen/Luhe 11308531 Region Süderelbe 0 0
Siemer Tanno Klipper THC e.V. 11302575 HAM 20 20
Sohns Frederik Club zur Vahr e.V. 11301067 Region Bremen 225 2 60 40 20 0 0 0 20 0 5 20 20 40
Stengl Felix Jade Tennis Gesellschaft Wilhelmshaven 11300362 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Szepanski Bennet TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 11305424 Jade-Weser-Hunte 30 0 10 5 0 5 10
Tashan Elyas SV Bösensell e.V. 11300601 WTV 20 20
Thiede Mats FC Pfeil Broistedt 11305368 Region Harz-Heide 0 0 0
Thiele Wilhelm Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. 11302639 Region Osnabrück 20 0 20 0 0 0
Traxel Anton Post SV Hannover 11309087 Region Hannover 0 0
Ulbrich Jonas TSV 1886 Markkleeberg e.V. - Abt. Tennis 11302579 STV 25 0 20 5
Volkov Maxim TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst 11406500 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
von Grolman Georg TuS Wettbergen Hannover 11401493 Region Hannover 40 20 20 0
Wang Yiyi Borgfelder Tennis Club von 1987 e.V. 11306696 Region Bremen 0 0 0
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Weber Max Tennisverein Berenbostel 11303412 Region Hannover 15 0 5 10
Weishaupt Lennard TuS Wettbergen Hannover 11306668 Region Hannover 0 0

Welter Benedikt MTV Engelbostel-Schulenburg 11303410 Region Hannover 160 1 10 20 20 10 10 20 40 20 20 0 0
Wenner Matti Tennisgemeinschaft Willich e.V. 11401868 TVN 0 1 0
Wermter Johan Oldenburger Turnerbund 11301673 Region Jade-Weser-Hunte 140 0 20 0 40 5 20 20 5 0 20 10
Westendorf Felix TC Nikolausdorf-Garrel 11306697 Region Oldenburger-Münsterland 0 0
Westphal Max TC Oesede 11302679 Region Osnabrück 5 5 0 0
Wichmann Mats Turn- und Sportverein Bramstedt e.V. 11302338 Region Bremen 0 1 0 0
Willms Amias Post-SV Leer 11301104 Region Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 3 0 0 0 0
Witschel Theodor TSV Rethen/Leine 11304899 Region Hannover 0 0 0
Woldt Bernard TuS Wunstorf 11302364 Region Hannover 60 40 20
Wörner Mika Yannik Sportverein Niedersachsen von 1912 Düshorn e.V. 11303952 Region Südheide 30 1 20 0 10
Zimmermann Oskar Hildesheimer TC Rot-Weiß 11402714 Region Hannover 20 1 20 0
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